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World Championship Classification 30

BINDER Brad RSA 102 20 16 16 25 251
NAVARRO Jorge SPA 78 9 20 20 13 162 24 24
FENATI Romano ITA 67 13 0 25 9 203 35 11
BULEGA Nicolo ITA 47 10 0 6 20 114 55 20
ANTONELLI Niccolò ITA 39 25 6 - - 85 63 8
BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 38 16 0 2 16 46 64 1
KORNFEIL Jakub CZE 36 6 7 5 11 77 66 2
LOCATELLI Andrea ITA 30 0 13 11 - 68 72 6
PAWI Khairul Idham MAL 29 0 25 0 2 29 73 1
BASTIANINI Enea ITA 29 11 0 10 8 -10 73 0
OETTL Philipp GER 27 7 1 13 6 -11 75 2
MIR Joan SPA 25 4 11 - 10 012 77 2
CANET Aron SPA 23 1 - 9 - 1313 79 2
LOI Livio BEL 21 8 0 8 0 514 81 2
QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 19 3 3 3 - 1015 83 2
DANILO Jules FRA 19 5 0 7 7 -16 83 0
MIGNO Andrea ITA 15 0 0 1 5 917 87 4
GUEVARA Juanfran SPA 15 0 4 4 4 318 87 0
ONO Hiroki JPN 10 0 10 0 - -19 92 5
MCPHEE John GBR 9 0 9 0 - 020 93 1
MARTIN Jorge SPA 8 - 8 - - 021 94 1
NORRODIN Adam MAL 5 0 5 - 0 -22 97 3
RODRIGO Gabriel ARG 3 0 0 0 3 -23 99 2
HERRERA Maria SPA 2 0 2 0 0 024 100 1
BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 2 2 0 0 0 025 100 0
SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 2 0 0 0 1 126 100 0
MASBOU Alexis FRA 0 0 0 0 - 027 102 2
DI GIANNANTONIO Fabi ITA 0 0 0 0 - 028 102 0
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ARENAS Albert SPA 0 - - - 0 -29 102 0
PIZZOLI Davide ITA 0 - - - 0 -30 102 0
BOULOM Enzo FRA 0 - - - 0 -31 102 0
SPIRANELLI Fabio ITA 0 0 0 0 0 032 102 0
BINDER Darryn RSA 0 0 0 - - -33 102 0
HANIKA Karel CZE 0 0 0 - - -34 102 0
PETRARCA Lorenzo ITA 0 0 0 0 - 035 102 0
VALTULINI Stefano ITA 0 0 0 - - 036 102 0

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER AUT CZE GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

KTM 1111 20 16 25 25 25

HONDA 992 25 25 20 13 1612 12
MAHINDRA 463 16 8 2 16 465 53
PEUGEOT 94 - 9 - - -102 37
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